
Smackover-Norphlet School District  7/2014 

Smackover Preschool Open House (5:30 pm – 7 pm) August 12, 2014 (Tuesday) 

K-6 Orientation and Open House (5:30 pm – 7 pm) August 14, 2014 (Thursday) 

High School Open House (5:30 pm – 7 pm) August 14, 2014 (Thursday) 

First Day of School August 18, 2014 (Monday 

Labor Day Holiday September 1, 2014 (Monday) 

Annual Report to the Public September 15, 2014 (Monday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences September 16, 2014 (Tuesday) 

Smackover High School Homecoming October 3, 2014 (Friday) 

1
st

 Quarter Marking Period Ends October 15, 2014 (Wednesday) 

1
st

 Quarter Report Cards October 21, 2014 (Tuesday) 

2
nd

 Quarter Progress Reports November 20, 2014 (Thursday) 

Thanksgiving Holidays November 26-28, 2014 

Fall Semester Exams Begin Dec. 17, 2014 (Wednesday) 

Exams End/2
nd

 Quarter Marking Period Ends December 19, 2014 (Friday) 

Christmas/New Year Holidays Dec. 22, 2014 – Jan. 2, 2015 

Spring Semester Begins January 5, 2015 (Monday) 

2
nd

 Quarter/1
st

 Semester Report Cards January 8, 2015 (Thursday) 

MLK Holiday January 19, 2015 (Monday) 

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 16, 2015 (Monday) 

Parent Teacher Conferences TBA 

3
rd

 Quarter Marking Period Ends March 13, 2015 (Friday) 

3
rd

 Quarter Report Cards March 19, 2015 (Thursday) 

Spring Break March 23-27, 2015  

Good Friday Holiday April 3, 2015 (Friday) 

High School Prom (NHS and SHS) April 18, 2015 (Saturday) 

4
th

 Quarter Progress Reports April 23, 2015 (Thursday) 

Senior Finals May 11-12, 2015 

Smackover High School Senior Day May 18, 2015 (Monday) 

Norphlet High School Graduation May 18, 2015 (Monday) 

Smackover High School Graduation May 19, 2015 (Tuesday) 

Spring Semester Exams Begin May 20, 2015 (Wednesday) 

Exams End/4
th

 Quarter Marking Period Ends May 22, 2015 (Friday) 

4
th

 Quarter Report Cards May 22, 2015 

Memorial Day Holiday May 25, 2015 

Make-Up Days May 26, 27, 28, 29, and June 1, 
2015 

 


